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FINEST MALT

CRISP MALT, GREAT RYBURGH, FAKENHAM, NORFOLK, NR21 7AS

Analysis of Batch
Light Munich Malt

Customer: Selected Brewing Ingredients BV
Batch Number:  S525265 Best Before: 31/07/2024 Your Ref. No. :
Bag Reference: $525265 Our Order No. :
Parameters Min Target \Y 3
Moisture % 4.5
EBC Extract 0.2mm as is basis %
EBC Extract 0.2mm dry basis % 80.5
ASBC Colour Visual deg SRM
EBC Colour Visual deg EBC 17.0 28.0
Total Nitrogen dry basis % 1.40 1.85
EBC Total Soluble Nitrogen dry basis %
EBC Kolbach Index %
Friability %
Homogeneity %
DP Windisch Kolbach dry basis WK Units
EBC Wort Viscosity cP 1.63
Nitrosodimethylamine ug/kg

1271

58746/7

Analysis

44
79.4
83.1

7.0
17.4
1.40
0.78
55.7
80.4
96.5

180
1.51

0.5
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